STATE and ZIP CODE: Salem, NH 03079 JOB LOCATION:  Main St. 

Salem, NH 

WE PROPOSE hereby to furnish material and labor - Complete in accordance with specifications below, for sum of: 

Item 1: Fifteen Thousand Five Hundred and 00/100 Dollars ($15,500.00) 

Item 2: Eight Thousand Eight Hundred and 00/100 Dollars ($8,800.00)  

Payment to be made as follows:  No later than 30days from date of invoice  

All material is guaranteed to be as specified. All work to be completed in a workmanlike manner according to standard practices.  Any alteration or 
deviation from specifications below involving extra costs will be executed only upon written orders, and will become an extra charge over and above